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‘Clinical Pharmacy Program

Time Table of the Second Semester (Spring Semester) 2024/2025

Day

Date

Action

--- Tuesday 04/02/2025 Online Students Registration
1 Saturday 08/02/2025 Study / Registration witl;:;::iﬁ:ic Advisors & Start Fees
2 Saturday 15/02/2025 Study / Start of Add &Drop with Academic Advisors
I 3 Saturday | 22/02/2025 Study / End of Registration /End of Add &Drop
4 Saturday 01/03/2025 Study / End of Fees Payment
5 Saturday | 08/03/2025 Study / Start of Withdrawal
6 Saturday | 15/03/2025 Study
7 Saturday | 22/03/2025 Study / Start of Periodical Exams and Course Work
. Saturday | 29/03/2025 Eid EI-Fitr Vacation )
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Saturday

12/04/2025

Monday, 31 March — Wednesday, 2 April

v/ i

Ly

10 Tharsday | 17042025 Study / End of Periodical ‘Exams and Course Work
11 Saturday 19/04/2025 Study
12 saiurday 20l Study / End of Withdrawal / End -of and Course Work
Wednesday | 30/04/2025 :
13 Saturday 03/05/2025 Study
I 14 Saturday 10/05/2025 Study
|’ 15 Saturday 17/05/2025 Study/ Practical Exams
Thursday | 22/05/2025 End of Lectures and Practical Exams
16 Saturday 24/05/2025
-—— Wednesday © 28/05/2025 Start of Final Written and Oral Exams
-—— Mondey 30/06/2025 End of Final Written and Oral Exams
[~ = L Announcement of Result

» Vacations during the 2" Semester 2024/2025
¢ Monday, 31 March — Wednesday, 2 April: Eid El-Fitr Vacation

++ Monday, 21 April: Sham Alnasim Vacation.
++ Friday, 25 April: Sinia Libration Day Vacation.

%+ Thursday, 1 May: Labor day Vacation b
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